
Year 11 Mocks - March 2022

Monday 28th February Tuesday 1st March Wednesday 2nd March Thursday 3rd March Friday 4th March
Period 1 English Language 1hr 45 Maths Paper 1 - 1hr 30 Biology 1hr 15

WeST TRAINING DAY

Period 2

Period 3 German Listening/Reading

(MFL rooms)

Period 4

Period 5

Monday 7th March Tuesday 8th March Wednesday 9th March Thursday 10th March Friday 11th March
Period 1 Chemistry 1hr 15 English Literature  A - 50 mins History 1hr Physics 1hr 15 Maths Paper 3 - 1hr 30

English Literature B - 50 mins

Period 2

Period 3 Maths Paper 2 - 1hr 30 Geography 1hr 30 French & German Writing French Listening/Reading

(MFL rooms)

Period 4

Lunchtime       Lunchtime

Period 5

Written exams will be in the SPHA, apart from all listening exams.

                                                          Breaktime

Breaktime

Lunchtime


